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Scottish XR2 Championship

Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Croft Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Pos No Name 10.04 30.04 02/03.07 23/24.07 14.08 10.09 09.10
1 4 Russell MILLOY EXC 8 25 25 25 25 40 25 12 20 20 25 16 25 291
2 9 Dave COLVILLE 25 25 12 12 16 16 36 20 DNF 14 16 16 25 16 249
3 3 Peter CRUICKSHANK 20 9 16 20 20 20 45 16 25 25 DNF 8 12 9 245
4 5 Wayne MacCAULEY 14 20 20 16 8 14 30 DNS 20 16 25 20 20 20 243
5 18 Mike STRONG DNS 10 10 8 14 12 34 14 16 12 10 10 10 12 172
6 46 Craig TAYLOR 14 14 32 12 14 10 14 14 14 14 152
7 70 Hamish SMART DNS 12 8 7 10 8 29 8 DNF 7 8 9 106
8 25 George RUNCIE 9 6 4 4 27 7 7 6 8 8 86
9 10 Chris PHILIPS 16 DNS 7 9 DNF 7 10 9 12 12 82
10 26 Michael JENKINS DNS 14 DNS 9 6 10 9 10 78
11 20 Greg GRAHAM DNS 16 12 10 20 9 67
12 27 Stephen RUSSELL 10 DNS 6 6 9 6 8 45
13 6 Barry HOLMES 28 6 34
14 33 Sandy REID DNS 7 5 5 9 6 32
15 32 Brendan DUDLEY 12 DNS 9 10 DNF DNS 31
16 37 Russell MORGAN 3 3 DNF 5 9 7 27
17 52 Ben ROBINSON 2 2 DNF DNF 4
Scottish XR2 Newcomers Cup

Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Croft Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Pos No Name 10.04 30.04 02/03.07 23/24.07 14.08 10.09 09.10
1 4 Russell MILLOY EXC 14 25 25 25 25 45 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 329
2 46 Craig TAYLOR 20 20 40 20 25 20 20 20 20 20 225
3 70 Hamish SMART DNS 16 14 14 16 14 36 12 DNF 16 16 16 170
4 25 George RUNCIE 20 10 10 10 34 10 14 14 14 14 150
5 26 Michael JENKINS DNS 20 16 32 16 16 16 116
6 20 Greg GRAHAM DNS 25 20 20 20 14 99
7 33 Sandy REID DNS 12 12 12 16 14 66
8 32 Brendan DUDLEY 25 DNS 16 16 DNF DNS 57
9 52 Ben ROBINSON 9 9 DNF DNS 18



Scottish Fiesta ST Cup

Name

Rory BRYANT
Blair MURDOCH
George ORR
Scott ROBERTSON
Stuart HASTON
Paul CURTIS
Duncan VINCENT
lain COWIE
Alan DONNELLY
Stephen WARD
lan FLETCHER
James BYRNE
Stephen EMSLIE
Stuart WILSON
Bob WATSON
Ewan WILSON
John SHERIDAN
Geriant JONES

Knockhill
1 2
10.04

25 16
20 25
12 20
16 14
14 DNF

Knockhill

Knockhill
5 6
02/03.07
12 25
25 20
10 14
20 16
14 10
16 12

9 9

Croft

7 8
23/24.07
40 16
36 20
45 25

Knockhill
9 10
14.08

20 25
16 DNF
DNF DNS
25 20
12 16
14 14
10 12

Knockhill
11 12
10.09
25 25
14 10
20 7
16 20
9 9
12 14
10 16
7 12
8 8
DNF EXC

Knockhill
13 14
09.10

14 DNF
25 25
20 20
16 16
12 14



Scottish Legend Cars Championship

71
27
88
50
77
62
95
68
25
22
82

22
44

30
36
37
27
31
42

Name

Ross MARSHALL
Carol BROWN
Gerard McCOSH
John MARSHALL
Kieran MURRAY
Ross MICKEL
David HUNTER
Glenn BURTENSHAW
Robbie BURGOYNE
Scott HYNDS
Colin ATKINSON
Pino PALAZZO
Ericco PALAZZO
Billy WAIT

Paul O’BRIEN
Allan FEARNLEY
Kevin FEARNLEY
Alasdair THOM
Chris HYNDS
Jeff PRITCHARD
Paul McKAY

Robin WEBB

Kevin KETTLEWELL
Niki MEREDITH
Gareth DAVIES
Pat HYNDS

Elliot MASON
David ALLAN
Keiran MURRAY
Ben MASON

Henry DAWES
Darren GAULTON
Fiona IRELAND
Caroline McMURDO
Kenny MURRAY
Allan WOOD
Daniel McKAY
David MEIKLEJOHN

Knockhill
1

10.04
405

485

400

415

470
360
190
350
410
65

270
370
190
150

40

Knockhill
2 3
30.04/01.05
405 390
515 405
410 350
475 425
375 480
255 475
420 350
270 360
385 285
410 335
150 200
250 320
270 240
260 150
120 180
210 90
255 150
25

60 120
70 5
40 120
170 130
25 25

Cadwell

4 5
04/05.06
520 260
390 370
485 465
225 450
405 185
360 450
460 335
195 480
155 455
145 110
260 200
235 340
55 280
410 80
180 160
330 220
120 370
155 150
230 75

Knockhill
6
02/03.07
390

585

480

240

515
400
430
400
175

320
330
160
125
280
230
240
50

170

Knockhill
7

14.08
585

275

410

505

515
480
380
270
350

280
150
195
320
150

95
70
120
240
160

90

110
25

Knockhill
8

10.09
390

470

390

470

460
420
410
370
505
405
270

70

170
230
150
105
190
135

45

Croft

9
24/25.09
585

330

390

410

520
275
290
515
295
255
220
250
60

135
110

10
230
115
135
60

110
95

260

Knockhill
10

14.10
585

475

420

510

535
400
250
360
245
270
130

20
160

20
300
200
290
80
50
60

20
20

Total

4515
4300
4200
4125

3990
3985
3685
3410
3200
2340
1965
1945
1870
1565
1540

1310
1300
1260
1165
1155
560
555
515
410
300
295
290
260
115



Celtic Speed Scottish Mini Cooper Championship

Knockhill Knockhill Cadwell Knockhill Kirkistown Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Pos No Name 10.04 30.04 04/05.06 02/03.07 23.07 14.08 03/704.09 10.09 09.10
1 3 David SLEIGH 10 8 10 13 8 8 26 24 10 5 7 20 16 10 12 10 13 7 8 11 8 6 0 9 259
2 7 Vic COVEY Jnr 13 12 6 11 13 7 20 22 9 11 11 16 DNF 14 8 7 11 6 12 12 5 10 1 4 241
3 4 Tim SLEIGH 7 10 12 7 10 10 16 14 13 12 8 0 10 8 11 12 8 0 7 7 10 9 13 10 224
4 22 Chris SMILEY DNF 5 9 8 6 12 EXC 16 7 7 12 24 26 6 3 3 7 12 12 8 8 13 10 7 221
5 15 Adam LEITCH 7 6 7 DNF DNF O 4 4 5 18 8 7 7 8 DNF 2 4 3 12 5 6 6 119
6 8 Hamish BRANDON 5 3 3 2 1 2 10 10 0 0 0 8 14 2 2 2 5 0 6 4 3 1 3 3 89
7 20 Kyle REID 8 7 4 5 7 4 12 DNF 2 3 DNF EXC EXC EXC 2 6 5 6 6 77
8 19 Steven BREWSTER 6 4 DNS 5 6 6 DNF 12 5 6 7 3 10 DNF 0 4 74
9 14 Alan WAUGH 3 5 7 14 12 DNF DNF 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 12 69
10 10 Murray MUIR 3 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 10 DNF 4 5 4 0 3 2 5 2 3 2 1 51
11 9 Steven CLARKE 4 5 5 4 3 5 0 1 4 3 4 5 0 DNF 43
12 29 Kenneth BREWSTER 12 20 0 1 33
13 1 Jamie CLELAND 6 8 1 6 8 29
14 17 Fiona WALLACE 1 DNF DNF 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
15 23 James BRUCE 3 2 1 2 8 5 21
16= 2 Michael FALCONER 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 6 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
16= 6 Kenny McLEOD 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 DNF 0 0 0 DNF DNS DNS DNF O 0 1 0 4 5 20
18 21 Elaine MARSHALL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 DNF O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 11
19 25 Emma BRUCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 DNF O 0 0 0 0 10
20 14 Craig NOBLE 3 2 3 8
21= 12 Stephen KERR 0 2 3 DNS DNS 0 0 0 DNS DNS 0 0 5
21= 23 Malcolm McNAB 1 4 5
23 5 Findlay CROCKER 4 4
24 24 Guy JOHNSTONE 0 DNF O 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 1 0 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 DNF DNS 1
Scottish Mini Cooper Championship (Newcomers)

Knockhill Knockhill Cadwell Knockhill Kirkistown Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Pos No Name 10.04 30.04 04/05.06 02/03.07 23.07 14.08 03/04.09 10.09 09.10
1 4 Tim SLEIGH 8 12 12 12 12 12 24 24 12 12 12 12 24 12 12 12 7 12 12 12 10 12 12 12 313
2 15 Adam LEITCH 10 8 10 DNF O 5 10 10 10 24 20 10 10 10 DNF 8 8 7 12 10 6 10 198
3 10 Murray MUIR 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 3 20 DNF 8 8 7 8 10 6 8 7 7 5 6 149
4 20 Kyle REID 12 10 7 10 10 8 20 DNF 7 8 DNF EXC EXC EXC 10 12 10 10 8 142
5 2 Michael FALCONER 4 3 3 2 3 3 16 20 3 3 3 16 DNF 2 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 3 2 100
6 9 Steven CLARKE 7 7 8 8 8 10 0 6 8 7 7 8 7 DNF 91
7 6 Kenny McLEOD 5 6 5 7 4 4 14 DNF 4 4 5 DNF DNS DNS 5 1 5 5 8 7 89
8 21 Elaine MARSHALL 1 2 2 4 1 1 10 16 DNF O 1 5 5 3 1 0 5 3 2 4 6 7 79
9 25 Emma BRUCE 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 14 0 0 0 14 16 3 4 1 3 0 DNF 0 0 0 1 2 71
10 13 Daniel DREELAN 3 4 4 3 5 2 2 2 2 DNF 3 5 4 5 44
11 23 James BRUCE 7 6 6 6 10 8 43
12 24 Guy JOHNSTONE 2 DNF 1 1 2 0 1 1 DNF 6 6 6 5 DNF 4 4 3 DNF DNS DNS 42
13 12 Stephen KERR 5 7 7 5 0 4 6 6 40
14 14 Craig NOBLE 8 7 7 22
15 5 Scott McKENZIE 4 2 2 2 3 4 17
16 26 Niki DICKSON 4 4 DNS 2 4 14
17 27 Tom DENHAM DNF 1 5 DNF 1 0 0 3 10
18 5 Adrian HAMILTON 2 1 1 4

19 16 Stephanie McMURDO O 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3



Scottish Mini Cooper Championship (Ladies)

Name

Fiona WALLACE
Elaine MARSHALL
Emma BRUCE
Stephanie McMURDO
Louise FLITTON
Gemma DREELAN

Knockhill
1 2
10.04

12 DNF
10 12

7 10

6 8

8 DNF

Scottish Formula Ford Championship

Pos No
1 34
2 70
3 33
4 19
5 74
6 92
7 43
8 16
9 27
10 42
11 22
12 46
13 21
14 2
15 40
16 5
17 14
18 31
19 31
20 8
21 7
22 3

Name

Kenneth THIRLWALL
Alistair DOW
Jordan GRONKOWSKI
Michael GRAY
Ross McEWAN
Matthew CHISHOLM
lan MUNRO

Ivor MAIRS

Andy PATERSON
Keiron BLAKE
Jonathan SINCLAIR
Martin PIERACCINI
Andrew BRENNAN
Willie HOURIE
Laurie HUGHES
Stuart THORBURN
Julia PATERSON
Andrew CHESSER
Scott FRASER

Paul KOPEC
Adrian HAMILTON
Barry SMITH

Knockhill
1 2
10.04
25 25
20 20
12 14
10 10
DNF DNF
6 7
16 16
7 8

8 9

9 6
14 12
5 5

Scottish Formula Ford Championship - Newcomers
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Name

Kenneth THIRLWALL
Jordan GRONKOWSKI
Ross McEWAN
Michael GRAY
Matthew CHISHOLM
lan MUNRO

Andy PATERSON
Jonathan SINCLAIR
Julia PATERSON
Paul KOPEC

Knockhill
1 2
10.04
25 25
16
DNF
14

Knockhill Cadwell
3 4 5 6 7 8
30.04 04/05.06
DNF 12 12 12 24 24
12 8 8 8 16 20
10 7 7 7 20 16
8
10 10 10
DNS
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill
3 4 5 6 7 8
30.04 02/03.07 31.07
25 25 25 25 25 25
20 20 20 20 20 20
16 10 16 16 10 DNF
12 DNF 12 9
14 16 14 12 9 12
4 6 7 DNF 3 9
10 14
6 7 6 8
8 9 8 EXC 7 DNF
7 8 9 8
DNF DNF 10 10
9 12 14 14
12 4
6 7 4 7
16 16
DNF 5 2 5
8 10
DNF 14
5 6
5 DNS 5 DNF
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill
3 4 5 6 7 8
30.04 02/03.07 31.07
25 25 25 25 25 25
20 14 20 20 20 DNF
16 20 16 16 16 20
14 DNF 14 12
9 10 9 DNF 12 16
12 16
10 12 10 EXC 14  DNF
DNF DNF 12 14
DNF 9 10 14

Knockhill
9 10

02/03.07
12 12 12
DNF 10 10
10 8 8

11

Knockhill
9 10
14.08

25 25
20 20
16 16
14 14

10 10

9 9

12 12

Knockhill
9 10
14.08

25 25
20 20

16
14

16
14

Kirkistown
12 13
23.07

12 12

10 10

Knockhill
11 12
10.09

25 25

14 20
8 14
16
9 12
DNF
7 16

12

20 DNF

10 DNF

Knockhill
11 12
10.09

Knockhill
14 15 16
14.08
12 12 12
10 10 10
8 8 8
7 7 7
Knockhill Total
13 14
09.10
25 25 350
20 2 222
160
12 12 127
16 14 123
7 8 98
14 16 86
10 7 85
9 10 66
61
8 9 52
49
44
42
34
32
22
18
14
6 6 12
11
10
Knockhill Total
13 14
09.10
25 25 350
202
20 16 160
14 14 156
9 10 150
16 20 104
12 12 92
10 10 67
49
8 9 17

Knockhill
17 18
03/704.09
12 12
8 10
10 8
7 7

Knockhill
19 20
10.09

8 7

12 12
DNF 8

7 6

10 10

Knockhill
22 23
09.10

10 10
12 12

8 8

7 6

8 7

Total

264
234
210
96
85
8



Scottish Formula Ford Championship - Classic
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Pos No Name 10.04 30.04 02/03.07 31.07 14.08 10.09 09.10
1 15 Ivor MAIRS 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 12 12 12 118
2 40 Laurie HUGHES 10 10 12 DNF 32

Scottish Saloon and Sports Car Championship
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos No Name Cl 10.04 30.04 02/03.07 14.08 10.09 09.10

1 1 Gary WATSON A2 25 25 25 25 DNF 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 270
2 42  Philip DUNCAN A2 16 20 20 20 25 25 20 16 20 16 20 10 228
3 3 Paul NEVILL Al 20 20 25 25 16 16 14 16 25 20 DNF DNS 197
4 24 Tracy-Louise MUIR C 12 12 25 25 12 12 25 25 12 12 172
5 98 Stuart HASTON C 20 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 20 160
6 17 Graham WAIT Al 20 20 16 20 16 25 25 DNF 142
7 71 Marco HAIG A2 14 16 14 14 12 DNF 16 14 16 DNF 9 9 134
8 11 Joe SHUTTLETON Al 16 16 20 20 14 14 DNF 14 DNS DNS 16 DNF 130
9 54  Andrew MORRISON A2 DNS DNS 16 16 20 16 12 0 14 12 116
10 20 Alex BRUCE B 25 10 20 20 10 DNF 12 12 109
11 21 James BRUCE Al 25 25 DNF DNF 25 25 DNS DNS 100
12 29 Robert DRUMMOND Al DNF DNS 16 DNS DNF 12 20 DNF 20 DNF DNF 25 93
13 14 Stuart WALKER A2 14 12 14 14 16 16 86
14 50 Mark ROBSON B 20 12 16 16 12 DNF 76
15 22 Chris REID B DNF DNS 25 25 12 12 74
16 97 Norman NICOLL C 16 16 16 20 68
17 40 John ARMSTRONG A2 12 DNF 12 DNF 14 14 10 DNF 62
18 78 David HEADEN A2 DNF 20 12 20 52
19= 70 Stewart WHYTE Al 25 25 DNF DNS 50
19= 7 Kevin ROBSON 25 25 50
19= 33 Cameron PURDIE A2 20 DNF 10 20 50
22 17 Fiona KINDNESS 20 20 40
23 91 Peter FRITH C 16 16 32
24 9 Paul BRYDON 12 14 26
25 88 lan SINCLAIR B 12 12 24
26 12 James McELENY B DNF DNF 10 10 20
27 32 Alex DOBBIE A2 16 DNF DNF DNS 16
28= 30 Robert DERWERY B 10 10
28= 30 John SLATER B 10 10



Scottish Classic Sports & Saloons Championship

os
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No

Name

Stan BERNARD
John MARSHALL
Raymond BOYD
Rodger MOTHERWELL
George LEITCH
Robert MARSHALL
Grant ALLAN
Andrew SMITH
Jimmy CROW
Donald LAIRD
Robin BENN

Tim REID

Nic BOYES

lan DALTREY

Ken BREARLEY
Richard MERRELL
lan MORTON
Colin BEVERIDGE
Harry SIMPSON
Keiron BAILLIE
Barry RIDDELL
Matthew GORDON
Roy SMITH

Scott GOODFELLOW
Alan BARRON
Olly ROSS

Andy WALKER
Shonny PATERSON
David SCOTT
Willie TOYE
Peter HOLDSWORTH
Alasdair COATES
Steven CUMMING
Alex MONTGOMERY
Willie ROBERTSON
Mario FERRARI
David GRAY

Liz SWAN
Michael CONNON
lan LONGFORD
lan SINCLAIR
Cameron GILMOUR
Mike MILLIGAN
Kenny ALLAN
Ross MURRAY

lan BLACKLIN
Derek HASTINGS
Thomas GILMOUR
Jim GRANT
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Knockhill
1 2
10.04
25 25
25 25
20 20
9 14
25 25
DNF 14
14 12
25 25
20 20
16 16
16 14
14 DNF
20 DNF
16 20
10 12
14 16
DNF DNF
20 20
DNF 16
DNF 12
DNF 10
DNF DNF
DNF 8
DNF 16
DNS DNF
12 9

Knockhill
3 4
30.04
25 25
25 25
20 20
16 14
20 16
DNF DNF
14 10
20 20
16 16
16 12
12 20
7 6
14 9
10 12
25 25
14 12
12 16
9 8

8 10
DNF DNS
DNS 7
10 14
12 10
DNF 14

Cadwell
5 6
04/05.06
45 25
45 25
40 16
36 16
40 20
34 20
45 25
20 DNF
32 14
36 DNF
34 DNF
45 20
20 25
32 14
36 16
40 DNS
20 12
36 DNS
40 20
20 DNF
34 DNF

Knockhill
7 8
02/03.07
25 25
25 25
16 16
10 10
20 20
20 DNF
10 10
14 16
12 12
10 12
14 16
9 9
12 14
25 25
12 10
14 14
16 20
16 12
12 12
9 9
DNF DNF
20 20
DNF 14

Knockhill
9 10
31.07
25 25
25 25
20 20
12 12
16 20
20 20
10 12
25 25
10 16
9 9
12 14
6 DNF
20 25
9 DNF
12 10
DNF DNS
8 7
DNF 16
DNF DNS
14 14
14 16
14 12
14
DNF 20
16 DNF
16 DNF
DNS DNF
20 DNF
5 6
14 16
25
7 14
10 10
16 DNF

DNF

8

Knockhill
11 12
14.08
25 25
16 20
25 25
20 20
25 25
12 14
DNF DNS
20 20
14 14
16 DNS
16 16
12 12
10 12
14 16
14 16
12 14

Knockhill
13 14
10.09
25 25
25 25
20 20
16 25
25 DNF
20 20
12 14
14 16
14 16
16 14
20 20
12 12
16 DNS
14 DNF

Knockhill
15 16
09.10
25 25
25 25
20 20
DNF 14
20 DNF
DNF 20
16 14
12 12
20 16
16 14
14 DNS
25 DNF
12 12
DNF 20
DNF DNF
DNF 16
16 16
14 25
14 12
10 DNF
10 10
9 9
12 12
10 10

Total

420
370
324
254
247
244
228
194
192
188
174
160
155
143
114
114
111
104



BMRC Championship

Pos No
1 34
2 4
3 1
= 3
4= 7
6 3
7= 70
7= 1
9 22
10= 18
10= 7
12 42
13= 3
13= 9
15 49
16 4
17 5
18 9
19 33
20= 73
20= 21
20= 31
23= 74
23= 28
25 21
26 71
27= 70
27= 22
27= 19
30= 72
30= 62
30= 19
33= 55
33= 21
33= 43
33= 39
33= 15
33= 69
33= 54
33= 14
33= 98
42= 18
42= 88
44= 15
44= 6
44= 85
44= 25
44= 20
49 19
50= 26
50= 33
50= 46
50= 46
50= 10
55= 8
55= 70
55= 3
55= 2
55= 14
60= 2
60= 99
60= 17
60= 42
60= 32
65= 40
65= 44
65= 20
65= 46
65= 61
65= 27
65= 29
65= 32
65= 92
65= 22
65= 50
65= 20
65= 48
65= 14
65= 16

Name

Kenneth THIRLWALL
Stan BERNARD
Gary WATSON
Ross MARSHALL
Vic COVEY Jnr
David SLEIGH
Alistair DOW
John MARSHALL
Chris SMILEY
Ross MICKEL
Carol BROWN
Philip DUNCAN
Tim SLEIGH
Peter CRUICKSHANK
Raymond BOYD
Russell MILLOY
Wayne MacCAULEY
Dave COLVILLE
Jordan GRONKOWSKI
Andy SMITH
James BRUCE
George ORR

Ross McEWAN
Rory BRYANT
Jimmy CROW
Marco HAIG
Stewart WHYTE
Chris REID
Michael GRAY
Glenn BURTENSHAW
Scott ROBERTSON
Graham WAIT
Robert MARSHALL
Andrew BRENNAN
lan MUNRO

Harry SIMPSON
Adam LEITCH
Gerard McCOSH
Andrew MORRISON
Stuart WALKER
Stuart HASTON
Mike STRONG
Shonny PATERSON
Donald LAIRD
David HUNTER
Blair MURDOCH
Willie ROBERTSON
Kyle REID
Steven BREWSTER
Scott HYNDS
Cameron PURDIE
Craig TAYLOR
Colin ATKINSON
Chris PHILIPS
Hamish BRANDON
Barry RIDDELL
Paul NEVILL
Willie HOURIE
Alan WAUGH
Willie TOYE
Robbie BURGOYNE
Billy WAIT
Kieron BLAKE
Brendan DUDLEY
Laurie HUGHES
lan FLETCHER
Greg GRAHAM
Robin BENN
Mario FERRARI
Stephen RUSSELL
Robert DRUMMOND
Alex DOBBIE
Matthew CHISHOLM
Jonathan SINCLAIR
Matthew GORDON
Alex BRUCE
Steven CUMMING
Tim REID

Ivor MAIRS

Paul BRYDON

Class
FF
Classic
S&S

L

Mini
Mini

FF
Classic
Mini

L

L

S&S
Mini
XR2
Classic
XR2

XR2

XR2

FF
Classic
S&S

Classic
S&S

S&S

S&S

FF

L

ST

S&S
Classic
FF

FF
Classic
Mini

L

S&S

S&S

S&S

XR2
Classic
Classic
L

ST
Classic
Mini
Mini

L

S&S

XR2

L

XR2
Mini
Classic
S&S

FF

Mini
Classic
L

L

FF

XR2

FF

ST

XR2
Classic
Classic
XR2

S&S

S&S

FF

FF
Classic
S&S
Classic
Classic
FF

S&S
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10
10
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10
6

10
10

OO0OO0ORFRPROOOFRPOO0OO0OO0OO0O000O00DO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OOFrROOFRPROOOWORMPMONRPPRPWOONNOWNWORWONOOOORMODOOWRAMOANIIOO

OO0OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0OO0OOFRORFRPROORPRFPONORPNOONONOOOOPR,MORPROWOOOOPRARWONOOOOMODOOOOOPLAWRPPMODOOWONOWOWOOO

[oNe]

o

PRPPRPOOOO0OO0OO000000000000O0OWOOO0OOONOO0OO0OOO0OORONOOMNWNORPROWOOOODORLRNOOOWONMNRPOODOWNOPMODMNPWREMRONOOD

PRRPRPRPRPRPPRREPPRPREPRPRPEFREPNNNNNOWOOWWWOWARNRAMRNRNUIODODO O O ~I ~l 0000 0000 00 0 ©© ©



